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Respondents: 44
Answer Count: 30
Answer Frequency: 68,18 %

In my view, | have developed valuable expertise/skills during the course.

In my view, | have developed valuable Number of

expertise/skills during the course. responses

to a very small extent 11 (36,7%) to a very small
to a small extent 10 (33,3%) extent
to some extent 5(16,7%)

to a large extent 2 (6,7%) fom il exei
to a very large extent 2 (6,7%)

Total | 30 (100,0%) to some extent

to a large extent

to a very large
extent
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@ In my view, | have developed valuable experti...

Mean Standard Coefficient of [Min | Lower |Median| Upper |Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile

In my view, | have developed valuable 2,1 1,2 56,1 % 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 5,0
expertise/skills during the course.



In my view, | have achieved all the intended learning outcomes of the course.

In my view, | have achieved all the in- Number of
tended learning outcomes of the cour- responses
se.

to a very small extent 4 (13,3%)
to a small extent 6 (20,0%)
to some extent 11 (36,7%)
to a large extent 6 (20,0%)
to a very large extent 3(10,0%)
Total 30 (100,0%)

to a very small
extent

to a small extent

to some extent

to a large extent

to a very large
extent
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@ In my view, | have achieved all the intended ...



Mean Standard Coefficient of |Min | Lower |Median| Upper [Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
In my view, | have achieved all the in- 2,9 1,2 40,0 % 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0
tended learning outcomes of the course.
In my view, there was a common theme running throughout the course — from learning
outcomes to examinations.
In my view, there was a common theme Number of
running throughout the course — from responses
learning outcomes to examinations. to a very small -
to a very small extent 4 (13,3%) extent
to a small extent 6 (20,0%)
to some extent 13 (43,3%) to a small extent _
to a large extent 6 (20,0%)
Total 30 (100,0%)
to a large extent _
to a very large
extent l
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@ In my view, there was a commeon theme runni...
Mean | Standard |Coefficient of [Min | Lower [Median | Upper |Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
In my view, there was a common theme run- 2,8 1,0 36,8 % 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 5,0

ning throughout the course — from learning
outcomes to examinations.



In my view, the course has promoted a scientific way of thinking and reasoning (e.g. analytical
and critical thinking, independent search for and evaluation of information).

In my view, the course has promoted a Number of
scientific way of thinking and reasoning responses
(e.g. analytical and critical thinking, in-

dependent search for and evaluation of to avery srtna!tl _
information). e
to a very small extent 12 (40,0%)
to a small extent _
to a small extent 7 (23,3%)
to some extent 4 (13,3%)
to a large extent 5(16,7%) to some extent -
to a very large extent 2 (6,7%)
Total 30 to a large extent
10 —
to a very large
extent -
o0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
@ In my view, the course has promoted a scient...
Mean | Standard | Coefficient |Min | Lower |Median | Upper |Max
Deviation | of Variation Quartile Quartile
In my view, the course has promoted a scientific 2,3 1,3 59,0 % 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 5,0

way of thinking and reasoning (e.g. analytical and
critical thinking, independent search for and
evaluation of information).

In my view, during the course, the teachers have been open to ideas and opinions about the
course’s structure and content.

In my view, during the course, the teac- Number of
hers have been open to ideas and responses
opinions about the course’s structure

to a very small extent 13 (43,3%)
to a small extent 9 (30,0%) o amal exdent _
to some extent 4 (13,3%)
to a large extent 3(10,0%
g ( ) to some extent -
to a very large extent 1(3,3%)
Total |30 (100,0%)
to a large extent -
to a very large
extent .
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@ In my view, during the course, the teachers h...



Mean | Standard |Coefficient of [Min | Lower [Median | Upper |Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
In my view, during the course, the teachers 2,0 1,1 57,2 % 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,5 5,0

have been open to ideas and opinions about
the course’s structure and content.

The course’s structure and the methods used (e.g. lectures, exercises, assignments etc.) were

relevant in relation to the learning outcomes.

The course’s structure and the methods Number of
used (e.g. lectures, exercises, assign- responses
ments etc.) were relevant in relation to
the learning outcomes. toa Ve{yeirgftl -
to a very small extent 6 (20,0%)
to a small extent 3(10,0%) e I !
to some extent 15 (50,0%)
to a large extent 3(10,0%)
to a very large extent 3(10,0%)
Total 30 (100,0%)
to a large extent !
to a very large -
extent ==
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@ The course’s structure and the methods use...
Mean | Standard Coefficient |Min | Lower |Median | Upper |Max
Deviation of Variation Quartile Quartile
The course’s structure and the methods used 2,8 1,2 42,4 % 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 5,0

(e.g. lectures, exercises, assignments etc.)
were relevant in relation to the learning out-
comes.



| feel that | have actively related new knowledge to previously achieved knowledge,

experiences and perspectives.

| feel that | have actively related new Number of
knowledge to previously achieved know- responses
ledge, experiences and perspectives.

e en NN
to a very small extent 7 (23,3%) extent
to a small extent 9 (30,0%)
to some extent 8 (26,7%) to a small extent _
to a large extent 5(16,7%)
Total 30 (100,0%)

to a large extent _
to a very large
extent .
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@ | feel that | have actively related new knowled...
Mean | Standard | Coefficient of |Min | Lower |Median | Upper |Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
| feel that | have actively related new know- 2,5 1,1 46,1 % 1,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 5,0

ledge to previously achieved knowledge, ex-
periences and perspectives.

The feedback that | received has been important for my personal development and learning.

The feedback that | received has been
important for my personal development
and learning.

Number of
responses

to a very small extent
to a small extent

to some extent

to a large extent

to a very large extent

13 (43,3%)
8 (26,7%)
4 (13,3%)
4 (13,3%)
1(3,3%)

Total

30 (100,0%)

to a very small
extent

to a small extent

to some extent

to a large extent

to a very large

extent
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@ The feedback that | received has been import...
Mean | Standard Coefficient of [Min | Lower [Median | Upper [Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
The feedback that | received has been im- 2,1 1,2 58,1 % 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 5,0

portant for my personal development and
learning.



Communication with my teacher/supervisor worked well.

Communication with my teac-

Number of res-

her/supervisor worked well. ponses
to a very small extent 8 (26,7%) to a very small _
to a small extent 7 (23,3%) extent
to some extent 7 (23,3%) _
to a large extent 5(16,7%) foa mall extert
to a very large extent 3(10,0%)
Total | 30(100,0%) tosome extent [
to a large extent _
to a very large
extent -
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@ Communication with my teacher/supervisor ...
Mean Standard Coefficient of  [Min Lower Median Upper [Max
Deviation Variation Quartile Quartile
Communication with my teac- 2,6 1,3 51,1 % 1,0 1,5 2,5 3,5 5,0

her/supervisor worked well.
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